
 

Ysleta Independent School District-17 Campuses 21 Program Coordinators 

Campus: Program Coordinator: Email Address: Program Director: 

Bel Air High School Rebecca Salazar RSalazar l 3@,yisd.net Blanca Marquez 
Cesar Chavez Academy Julieta Nunez JN unez63 @,yisd.net Amado Gomez 
Del Valle High School Eileen Villa EVil la40@,yisd.net Sandra Jean 
Eastwood High School Gloria Vasquez GVasquez24@,yisd.net Sandra Jean 
Parkland High School Brittany Anchondo BAnchondo@visd.net Blanca Marquez 

Thrive Academy Melissa Escontrias MEscontrias3@,yisd.net Blanca Marquez 
Valle Verde Early College High School Sarah Flores SF1ores82@visd.net Sonia Gutierrez 

Young Women's Leadership Academy Tiffany Gonzalez TGonzalez l 9@,visd.net Blanca Marquez 

Bel Air Middle School Michelle Hernandez mhernandez328@visd.net Sandra Jean 
Irene Arzola IArzoia@visd.net

Del Valle Middle School Sandra Jean 
Idalia Suarez isuarez3(@yisd.net 

Claudia Ortega cortega24@yisd.net
Eastwood Middle School Sandra Jean 

Ricardo Lomeli rlomeli l @visd.net 
Ana Flores AF1ores288@visd.net

Hanks Middle School Sandra Jean 
Danielle Scott DScott2@yisd.net 

Veronica Gallegos vgallegos7@visd.net
Parkland Pre-Engineering Middle School Blanca Marquez 

Monica Aguilera maguileral 9@,yisd.net 
Riverside Middle School Cristina Armendariz carmendariz20@visd.net Blanca Marquez 

Eastwood Knolls International Lucy Diaz LDiaz52@visd.net Sandra Jean 
Riverside Elementary School Karina Saldivar KSaldivarl (@visd.net Blanca Marquez 
Scotsdale Elementary School Laura Diaz LDiaz5 5@visd.net Sonia Gutierrez 
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